
OKTAVIANUS RIBAYASA
by UNITRI Press

Submission date: 01-Aug-2022 12:20AM (UTC-0400)
Submission ID: 1850157284
File name: OKTAVIANUS_RIBAYASA.docx (206.74K)
Word count: 1213
Character count: 7670



4

7



1

1

9

10

11

14

16



1

1

2

2

2

3



6

7

12

13

15



5

8



6

17



28%
SIMILARITY INDEX

28%
INTERNET SOURCES

7%
PUBLICATIONS

11%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 8%

2 4%

3 2%

4 2%

5 2%

6 2%

7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

OKTAVIANUS RIBAYASA
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

publikasi.unitri.ac.id
Internet Source

www.coursehero.com
Internet Source

pro.unitri.ac.id
Internet Source

unitri.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Dian Nuswantoro
Student Paper

text-id.123dok.com
Internet Source

ejournal.unisbablitar.ac.id
Internet Source

bainositiweb.it
Internet Source

docplayer.info
Internet Source



10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

13 1%

14 1%

15 1%

16 1%

17 1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

prosiding.uika-bogor.ac.id
Internet Source

123dok.com
Internet Source

garuda.ristekdikti.go.id
Internet Source

repository.uir.ac.id
Internet Source

summer-absolutely.icu
Internet Source

jts.itp.ac.id
Internet Source

jurnal.unimed.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.uhn.ac.id
Internet Source


